
 
2023 Holy Week and Paschal Services 

 
Lazarus Saturday  April 8 
9:00 AM  Baptism of Converts 
10:00 AM Divine Liturgy 
6:00 PM  Vespers & Confession 
 
Palm Sunday  April 9 
8:00 AM Sunday Matins 
9:30 AM Divine Liturgy 
6:30 PM Bridegroom Matins 
 
Holy Monday  April 10 
9:00 AM  Presanctified Liturgy 
6:30 PM  Bridegroom Matins

Holy Tuesday  April 11 
4:30 PM Presanctified Liturgy 
7:00 PM Bridegroom Matins 
 

Holy Wednesday  April 12 
9:00 AM Presanctified Liturgy 
6:30 PM Matins of Holy Thursday 
 
Holy Thursday  April 13 
9:00 AM Vesperal Liturgy 
6:30 PM Matins of Holy Friday 

Holy Friday  April 14 
9:00 AM Royal Hours 
3:00 PM Vespers of Holy Friday 
7:00 PM Matins of Holy Saturday  

 with Procession 
 

Holy Saturday  April 15 
1:00 PM Vesperal Liturgy 
11:30 PM Paschal Nocturne 

 

 
Holy Pascha Sunday 

April 16 

 

12:00 AM Paschal Matins & Liturgy 
3:00 AM Agape Feast 
1:00 PM Agape Vespers 
2:00 PM Paschal Picnic & BBQ 

 

 
 
Monday  April 17 
10:00 AM Paschal Liturgy with  

   Procession  

Tuesday  April 18 
6:00 PM Paschal Vespers 

Wednesday  April 19 
9:00 AM Paschal Matins 
5:00 PM Paschal Vespers  

Thursday  April 20 
6:00 PM Paschal Vespers 

Friday  April 21 
9:00 AM Paschal Matins & Liturgy 
5:00 PM Paschal Vespers  

Saturday  April 22 
10:00 AM Paschal Liturgy 
6:00 PM Vespers & Confession 
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